9Effective 1/1/08
Form 45
C
EN
TR
IFU
G
A

316 Stainless Steel, Bronze and Cast Iron Models
M: Motor (with base)P: Pedestal
Model Ordering Codes and Options
Example Model: COPSV4 (will require 1 HP ODP motor with >1.15 Service Factor*)
(motor not supplied with pedestal pump)
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
CO P S V 4
CO: Centrifugal
Semi-Open
Impeller
M: Motor
(with Base)
P: Pedestal
S: 316 SS Body
and Impeller
B: Bronze Body
and Impeller
C: Cast Iron Body
and Impeller
B: Buna-N
(Stainless Steel Case)
C: Viton
(Stainless Steel Case)
(Silicon Carbide Seal
and Seat Faces)
V: Viton
(Stainless Steel Case)
1 (3⁄4"- 1")
2 (1"- 11⁄4")
3 (1"- 1 1⁄4")
4 (11⁄4"- 11⁄2")
5 (11⁄4"- 11⁄2")
6 (11⁄4"- 11⁄2")
7 (11⁄2"- 2")
1: 1⁄3
2: 1⁄2
3: 3⁄4
4: 1
5: 11⁄2
6: 2
7: 3
X: 56J
Frame
Motor
”wet-
end kit”
Example:
COMSV1X
Blank: no code
single phase
ODP motor
3: 3 phase ODP
motor
T: 1 phase TEFC
3T: 3 phase TEFC
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th
Series Mounting Material
Seal** Impeller Sz. Motor-Mounted Only
(Mech) (NPT Ports) HP AC Type
NOTE: Not all order code combinations (configurations) are standard
models available from the manufacturer. Custom model configurations
may require ordering standard components and/or optional parts that